

Ventura County Celebration of Books

Saturday October 12, 2024 -- California State University Channel Islands

Exhibitors, Food Trucks, Entertainment, Panel Discussion
Culminating in a conversation with
Dr. Jim O'Connell, inspiring advocate of the unhoused and subject of

Rough Sleepers

Ventura County Library's 2024 One County One Book Selection NPR's "A Best Book of the Year" & NYT Best Seller

Sponsorship Opportunities

Diamond Sponsor - \$15,000 Gold Sponsor - \$5,000 Silver Sponsor - \$2,500 Bronze Sponsor - \$1,000

Please contact Mary Rees at 818-321-0705 for more information and additional sponsor amenities. For Sponsors to receive recognition in newspaper advertising, posters and printed materials, please submit this form by August 15, 2024, to events@vclibraryfoundation.org or mail to VCLF, P.O. Box 7531, Ventura, CA 93006.

Name		
Email	Telephone	_
Credit Card #	Or Check #	_
Billing Zip Code	CVC#	

The mission of the Ventura County Library Foundation is to enhance access to quality Ventura County Library System services, materials, and programming for children and adults across the county by securing funding and other resources from private and public donors through strategic partnerships and alliances.